Balance Sheet 31/07/2023

Opening Balance 01/08/22
HSBC Current Account
HSBC Capital Reserve Account

Add Profit/Loss per Account
Total

Represented By

Closing Balance 31/07/23
HSBC Current Account

HSBC Capital Reserve Account
Profit/Loss Per Account

Total

16,368.13
19,885.01
37,689.84

-2,144.14

55,430.71

19,885.01
37,689.84
-2,144.14

55,430.71



