Balance Sheet 31/07/2023	
Opening Balance 01/08/22	16,368.13
HSBC Current Account	19,885.01
HSBC Capital Reserve Account	37,689.84
Add Drofit /Loss por Assount	2 1 4 4 1 4
Add Profit/Loss per Account	-2,144.14
Total	55,430.71
Represented By	
Closing Balance 31/07/23	
HSBC Current Account	19,885.01
HSBC Capital Reserve Account	37,689.84
Profit/Loss Per Account	-2,144.14
Total	EE 420 71
Total	55,430.71